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Top 3 Club Results of the Wincanton (4132) race flown on 17 August 2019 
 63 members sent 1,311 birds 

 Liberated at 09:00 hours in a 12 mph West Southwest Wind 
 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity Points Total 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB19Z41157 10:27:39 01:27:39 1963.388 14 215 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB19N85773 10:27:41 01:27:41 1962.642 
  T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB19Z41165 10:27:41 01:27:41 1962.642 
  M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 118:1621 GB19Z27756 10:45:26 01:45:26 1985.15 15 214 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 118:1621 GB19Z27749 10:45:26 01:45:26 1985.15 
  M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 118:1621 GB19Z27780 10:45:27 01:45:27 1984.836 
  J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 109:0535 GB19Z13052 10:39:42 01:39:42 1929.539 12 195 

J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 109:0535 GB19C41680 10:39:51 01:39:51 1926.64 
  J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 109:0535 GB19Z13017 10:43:17 01:43:17 1862.595 
  Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 128:0622 GB19Z23192 10:56:18 01:56:19 1942.219 13 160 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 128:0622 GB19Z23198 10:56:19 01:56:20 1941.941 
  Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 128:0622 GB19Z69298 10:56:19 01:56:20 1941.941 
  J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 107:0772 GB19Z47614 10:40:46 01:40:47 1876.137 9 145 

J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 107:0772 GB19Z46447 10:43:44 01:43:45 1822.492 
  J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 107:0772 GB19Z47635 10:47:56 01:47:57 1751.586 
  J Ringrose Lime Tree Park PC - S 100:0863 GB19Z25889 10:33:36 01:33:36 1889.562 10 126 

J Ringrose Lime Tree Park PC - S 100:0863 GB19L21572 10:34:10 01:34:10 1878.191 
  Grey & Green Lime Tree Park PC - S 99:1432 GB19P26491 10:35:47 01:35:47 1834.056 
  C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 101:1111 GB19A22165 10:35:53 01:35:53 1865.507 8 121 

N Howes Barras Green HS - S 102:0034 GB19Z67707 10:40:26 01:40:26 1787.793 
  T Collier Barras Green HS - S 100:0016 GB19Z54098 10:39:08 01:39:08 1775.548 
  Greenway & Walker Bucks Hill FC - S 105:1322 GB19Z14495 10:43:20 01:43:21 1800.988 3 120 

Greenway & Walker Bucks Hill FC - S 105:1322 GB19Z14463 10:43:56 01:43:57 1790.592 
  KR Wilson Bucks Hill FC - S 108:0910 GB19B38478 10:49:32 01:49:32 1743.67 
  

 
Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 
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Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 

       

 
Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 

       R McNally Adderbury FC- S 83:1172 GB19A03515 10:17:24 01:17:23 1902.995 11 112 

R McNally Adderbury FC- S 83:1172 GB19A03524 10:18:21 01:18:20 1879.915 
  R McNally Adderbury FC- S 83:1172 GB19A03527 10:18:29 01:18:28 1876.721 
  J Backhouse Church Road FC - S 105:1488 GB19C44172 10:41:38 01:41:38 1832.942 5 105 

J Backhouse Church Road FC - S 105:1488 GB19C44173 10:41:40 01:41:40 1832.341 
  D Woods Church Road FC - S 108:1332 GB19Z72079 10:45:18 01:45:18 1817.778 
  K Chapman Wigston Fields FC - N 119:1300 GB19Z39909 10:53:31 01:53:31 1856.467 6 88 

K Chapman Wigston Fields FC - N 119:1300 GB19Z39917 10:57:06 01:57:06 1799.658 
  K Chapman Wigston Fields FC - N 119:1300 GB19Z39919 10:57:48 01:57:48 1788.964 
  J Burton Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 123:0395 GB19Z19230 10:59:39 01:59:38 1812.75 4 85 

J Pickering & Son Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 122:0096 GB19Z45761 11:00:30 02:00:29 1782.872 
  J Burton Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 123:0395 GB19Z19216 11:03:25 02:03:24 1757.42 
  T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 102:1534 GB19Z32167 10:37:13 01:37:13 1862.376 7 70 

Mr/s J Clay Broad St Soc Club HS - S 104:0314 GB19A22366 10:48:49 01:48:49 1684.981 
  T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 102:1534 GB19E24955 10:51:20 01:51:20 1626.234 
  Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 117:1143 GB19R15042 11:00:39 02:00:39 1716.229 2 46 

Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 117:1143 GB19R15057 11:00:51 02:00:51 1713.388 
  J Dimmocks Ibstock Welfare HS - N 114:1406 GB19Z22292 11:00:12 02:00:12 1680.915 
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